
SINGLE PIECE RESIDUAL MAIL–TASK TEAM PARTIPANTS PROPOSED (as of 01/11/13)  

 
NAME  COMPANY /ROLE  EMAIL  PHONE 
Leadership:       

Attended 
12/07/12	‐1	
12/11/12	‐2	
12/13/12‐	3	
12/17/12	‐4		
12/19/12	‐5	
12/21/12	‐6	
1/2/13	–	7	
1/4/13	–	8	
1/7/13	–	9	
1/10/13	–	10	
1/11/13	‐	11 

Sharon Harrison  Industry Co‐Lead:  AT&T Services/ 
MTAC FCM Leader 

Sh3157@att.com  916‐376‐2040 
(C) 916‐300‐4644 

1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10, 11 

Bob Schimek  Industry Co‐Lead:    bschimek@satorisoftware.com    1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9, 10,11 
Lance Bell  USPS Co‐Lead  ‐ 

Technical/Postage/Acceptance 
lance.a.bell@usps.gov  386 274‐3552  

(C) 407‐782‐2972 
1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8.9, 10,11 

Steve Monteith  USPS Co‐Lead  ‐ Product   steven.w.monteith@usps.gov  202‐268‐6983  1,2,3,4,5,6,7,9,11 
Becky Dobbins  USPS Co‐Lead  ‐ Pricing  lizbeth.j.dobbins@usps.gov    1,2,3,9,10, 11 
Team Members:         
Wanda Senne  World Marketing / MTAC Standard 

Mail Leader   
wsenne@worldmarkinc.com    1,3,4,7,8.9,10,11 

Mury Salls  DST Output / MSP / MLOCR / FCM  MLSalls@dstmailingservices.com    1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8.9,11 
Laine Ropson  FCM / Standard Mail Consultant  lainer@ropsonassociates.com    1,2,5,6,7,8,9,11 
Mendy Spencer  Standard Mail / Mail Owner  mendy.spencer@macys.com    1,2,4,56,8,9,10,11 
Steve Krejcik  PSI / MLOCR  Steve.Krejcik@pbpresortservices.com    2,3,4,5,6,8,10, 
Bob Galaher  NAPM / MLOCR  bob.galaher@presortmailer.org    1,2.5,8,9, 
Mike Tate  Bank of America / Mail Owner  michael.tate@bankofamerica.com    2,5,7,8,10,11 
Rose Flanagan  Data Mail / MSP / Standard Mail  rosef@Data‐Mail.com    1,3,4,5,6,8,10, 
Braden McCollum  SAP  braden.mccollum@sap.com    1,2,4,5,6,7,9,10,11 
Kim Mauch  Satori Software  kmauch@satorisoftware.com    1,2,3,6,7,8,10,11 
Lloyd Moss  Window Book  lmoss@windowbook.com    1,4,11 
Joe Bailey  Monticello Software  joe@montsoft.com    2,3,4,5,7,8,9,10,11 
Angelo A  GrayHair / MTAC Focus Area Leader  angelo@grayhairsoftware.com    1,2,4,7,8,11 
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SINGLE PIECE RESIDUAL MAIL–TASK TEAM PARTIPANTS PROPOSED (as of 01/11/13)  

 
Tom Foti  USPS Standard Mail  thomas.j.foti@usps.gov    1,3,4,5,7, 
Frank 
Montemayor 

USPS MLOCR Support  frank.montemayor@usps.gov  612 418-0507  1,24,5,7,8,9,10,11 

Cher Rupp‐Ruggeri  USPS PostalOne  Cherlyn.D.Ruggeri@usps.gov    2,7, (Retired) 
Uni Han‐Norton  USPS PostalOne  Uni.K.Han‐Norton@usps.gov    1,4,5,6,8,9,10,11 
Mike Lee  USPS Product Classification Specialist  Michael.f.lee@usps.gov  Removed due to lack of attendance 
Kelly Lorchick  USPS   kelly.e.lorchick@usps.gov    1,3,4,5,6,10, 
Ken Penland  USPS CAT Testing  Ken.penland@usps.gov    2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10, 
Christine Simone  USPS   Christine.Simone@usps.gov    3,4,5,7,8,9,10,11 
Bill Chatfield  USPS  william.a.chatfield@usps.gov    3,4,5,7, 
Tom Glassman  NPI (Guest)/ Michael Shaper  tom.glassman@npisorters.com    6,7,8,10,11 
Shawn Baldwin  Bell & Howell  shawnb@bccsoftware.com    6,7,8,9,10, 

 

*Phillip Parrish (Guest invited by Uni – Meeting 4) 

* Elke attended for Steve Monteith on 1/7 

Ruth Stock 

Jackie Erwin 
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